
New Town High School Contact Information 
4931 New Town Boulevard 

Owings Mills, MD 21117 

443-809-1614 (phone) 

443-809-3703 (fax) 

 

Mr. James Martin 

jmartin8@bcps.org 

Principal 

 

Students’ Last Name Administrator 

A-D 

Ms. Angela Berry 

aberry@bcps.org 

443-809-1614 

E-J 

Mr. Stephen Hicks 

sstevens5@bcps.org 

443-809-1614 

K-Q 

Mr. W. Rafe Park 

wpark@bcps.org 

443-809-1614 

R-Z 

Ms. Tarah Kutch 

tkutch@bcps.org 

443-809-1614 

 

Students’ Last Name School Counselor 

College Counseling 

Ms. Yolanda Price 

yprice@bcps.org 

443-809-1620 

A-D 

Ms. Lisa Bach 

lbach@bcps.org 

443-809-1668 

E-J 

Mr. Christopher Rhone 

crhone@bcps.org 

443-809-3667 

K-Q 

Ms. Londyn Rollins 

lrollins@bcps.org 

443-809-3679 

R-Z 

Ms. Stacy Howland 

showland@bcps.org 

443-809-3682 

 

Additional Contact Numbers 

443-809-1667 (cafeteria) 

443-809-1620 (counseling) 

443-809-1665 (health suite) 

443-809-1666 (library) 

443-809-1668 (athletics) 
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